
Tennis Schedule 

2024-2025

DAY DATE SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION TIME

Tuesday 8/20/2024 Tennis Desert Pines Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM

Thursday 8/22/2024 Tennis Green Valley Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM

Monday 8/26/2024 Tennis Coronado Gorman Gorman 3:30 PM

Wednesday 8/28/2024 Tennis Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM

Wednesday 9/4/2024 Tennis Coronado Liberty Liberty 3:00 PM

Thursday 9/5/2024 Tennis Coronado Shadow Ridge Shadow Ridge 3:00 PM

Saturday 9/7/2024 Tennis Foothill Coronado Coronado 9:00 AM

Tuesday 9/10/2024 Tennis Spring Valley Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM

Friday 9/13/2024 Tennis Coronado Spanish Springs Spanish Springs 1:00 PM

Saturday 9/14/2024 Tennis Coronado Galena Galena 8:00 AM

Tuesday 9/17/2024 Tennis Basic Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM

Thursday 9/19/2024 Tennis Coronado Arbor View Arbor View 3:00 PM

Tuesday 9/24/2024 Tennis Coronado Clark Clark 3:00 PM

Monday 9/30/2024 Tennis Faith Lutheran Coronado Coronado 3:00 PM


